

Gurdev Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr.A. No. 46 of 2022

23.07.2024 Present: Mr. Tanuj Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms.Sharmila Patial, Addl. A.G with Mr.Navlesh Verma, Addl. A.G for respondent.

List on 20th August, 2024.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

July 23, 2024
(naveen)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge